
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 October 2013

Rupees

Banks Students Loans approved - 15 April to 31 October 2013 Amount outstanding as at end-October 2013

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme
Normal banking terms

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 9,595,770                               4,975,680                                    400,734,128                     4,625,500                              

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                          523,900                                       -                                    100,000                                 

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 10,436,000                             175,000                                       9,883,610                         156,577                                 

4 Bank of Baroda -                                          -                                               -                                    -                                         

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                          -                                               -                                    -                                         

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd 45,659,000                             7,591,050                                    258,104,080                     3,080,301                              

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                          -                                               -                                    -                                         

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd 28,895,000                             4,452,750                                    205,537,003                     570,863                                 

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée -                                          -                                               931,896                            -                                         

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                          -                                               -                                    -                                         

11 Bank One Limited 4,013,460                               74,000                                         36,960,180                       74,000                                   

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd -                                          1,287,340                                    -                                    372,492                                 

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 485,000                                  400,000                                       17,578,944                       100,000                                 

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd -                                          221,300                                       -                                    18,000                                   

TOTAL 99,084,230                             19,701,020                                  929,729,841                     9,097,733                              

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 28 November 2013.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius 

28-November-2013


